
LOTTREKKING – TIRAGE AU SORT – DRAW – STARTVERLOSUNG - Zondag 11

Mei 2014

Race 201 (8) JM12 2X 500 m    

   1 Viking URV (NED) [Mulder Jelle / x ]

   2 KR Club Gent [Laureyns Dean / Lambrechts Zeger]

   3 KR Sport Gent [Fernagut Robin / Habtie Kobe]

   4 Brugse TR [Vandenbussche Florian / Verheye Alec]

   5 de Hoop (NED) [Vrienten Teun / Wollaert Raoul]

   6 Die Leythe (NED) [Albers Chris / Oortwijn Martijn]

   7 KR Brugge [De Clerck Mauro / De Baene Lukas]

   8 de Hoop (NED) [Rooymans Thom / Erwteman Avigdor]

Race 202 (12) JW12 1Xpol 500 m    

   1 RCAE Liège [Lenom Jeanne]

   2 Gentse RS [Guilbert Mazarine]

   3 KRNS Oostende [Nagels Rania]

   4 Brugse TR [Devisch Eline]

   5 KRNS Oostende [Steen  Ranie]

   6 KR Brugge [De Bruycker Marthe]

   7 Brugse TR [Ruysschaert Louise]

   8 Gentse RS [Deweert Cara]

   9 KRNS Oostende [Beerlandt Fleur]

  10 Weesp (NED) [van Grinsven Anne]

  11 KRNS Oostende [Decorte  Zitha]

  12 Brugse TR [Verheye Jordane]

Race 203 (22) JM14 2X 1000 m    

   1 Viking URV (NED) [Albertazzi Alex / Sesink Job]

   2 Gentse RS [Dejonckere Esteban / Danneels Kamiel]

   3 Comb Het Spaarne (NED) / Naarden (NED) [Schwarz Gijs / Bosman

Bas]

   4 de Hoop (NED) [Lampe Tygho / Brouwer Saul]

   5 Weesp (NED) [van Ommeren Joost / Blekemolen Jord]

   6 Brugse TR [Vandenbussche Tristan / Monbaliu Arthur]

   7 Viking URV (NED) [Broere Jacco / Bolleurs Olaf] - L

   8 Gentse RS [Facq Samuel / Coppens Tiemen]

   9 de Hoop (NED) [Kox Marijn / Hornby Ian]

  10 KR Sport Gent [Coddens Simon / Heyvaerts Robbe]

  11 Viking URV (NED) [Zwan Pim / Bennema Jelmer]

  12 KR Brugge [Deschepper Aubin / Serreyn Jerome]

  13 Gentse RS [De Buck Omar / De Fauw Lars]

  14 Die Leythe (NED) [Noordman Jaap / Rijntalder Lukas]

  15 KR Sport Gent [Zenner Arne / Boels Thomas]

  16 Die Leythe (NED) [Whelan Ben / Geerlings Sweya]

  17 Comb Carlow RC (IRL) / KR Sport Gent [Boels Thomas / kEATING

JACK]

  18 KR Brugge [Van Den Haute Arnout / Van Welden Arthur]

  19 KRNS Oostende [Catrijsse Wout / Artois Louis ]

  20 KR Club Gent [Quiquempoix Tom / Goossens Mauro]

  21 Dunkerquois (FRA) [Ingelaere Benjamin / Merle Augustin]

  22 KRNS Oostende [Barbez Quinten / Nagels Loran]

Race 204 (35) JW14 1Xpol 1000 m    

   1 Weesp (NED) [Schalij Aafke]

   2 KR Sport Gent [Zenner Dagmar]

   3 Viking URV (NED) [Temming Susan]

   4 RCNSM [Ghiot Camille]

   5 Viking URV (NED) [Zwolle Janna]

   6 KRNS Oostende [Steen Jessie]

   7 Gentse RS [Vanderdeelen Ine]

   8 de Hoop (NED) [Rooymans Sarah]

   9 Brugse TR [Tant Aline]

  10 KRNS Oostende [Van Gysel Axelle]

  11 Viking URV (NED) [Vet Myrte]

  12 De Laak (NED) [Lemoine Julie]

  13 De Amstel (NED) [Klok Iris]

  14 Viking URV (NED) [Visser Hannah]

  15 De Amstel (NED) [Prins Nan]

  16 Die Leythe (NED) [Wassenaar Jildou]

  17 RARC- KAWV [Anslot Florence]

  18 De Laak (NED) [Hamon Maelle]

  19 Die Leythe (NED) [De Wit Halina]

  20 Gentse RS [Jacobs Marie]

  21 RCAE Liège [Lenom Margot]

  22 TRT Hazewinkel [De Borger Anke]

  23 KRNS Oostende [Grunewald Bieke]

  24 Gentse RS [Soetaert Celine]

  25 Viking URV (NED) [Geurs Maartje]

  26 KR Sport Gent [Van Amersfoorth Emma]
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  27 Die Leythe (NED) [Sistermans Femke]

  28 Gouda (NED) [van der Zee Anne-Fleur] - L

  29 KR Sport Gent [Vermeulen Rosanne]

  30 de Hoop (NED) [Rouffaer Puck]

  31 KR Sport Gent [Claus Herlinde]

  32 Tiberias RC (ISR) [Pavlov Elena]

  33 Gentse RS [Dumont Laïs]

  34 KRNS Oostende [Decorte  Zohra]

  35 Die Leythe (NED) [Den Hollander Dorien]

DNS-FR De Amstel (NED) [Remijn Kiene]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Union Maïté]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Vincke Emma]

Race 205 (10) JM18 4X 2000 m    

    Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Bergsma B / Pronk F / Jaeger J / van

Oosterhout ]

    De Amstel (NED) [van Vlissingen   / Vos M / Kerpestein P / Dumon R]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Meijer B / Roovers B / Van Haasteren J / Den

Hollander P]

    Gentse RS [Lösken B / Buggenhout R / Boone N / Vanderdeelen R]

    KR Brugge [Delbeke O / De Baene T / Vandeputte B / Verkest B]

    KR Brugge [Rabaey M / Deknock L / De Witte M / De Witte S]

    KR Club Gent [De Ryckere W / Van de Woestyne F / Defraigne C /

Van Waeleghem T]

    KR Sport Gent [Bogaert E / Van De Vijver  A / Casteels A / Vermeulen

L]

    TRT Hazewinkel [De Vocht R / Lauwers W / De Borger T / Van Den

Eede F]

    TRT Hazewinkel [Schelkens J / De Bleser B / Sterck S / Scheers B]

DNS-FR Comb OAR / RARC- KAWV [Devos S / Degrauwe F

/ Segers J / Lambert E]

Race 206 (1) JW 4- 2000 m    

    Comb Dorsten (GER) / Hansa Dortmund (GER) / Waltrop (GER) /

Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Kapsa I / Kampmann T / Schendekehl T /

Gabriel H]

DNS-FR Comb Amycus Twente (NED) / De Amstel (NED) /

Het Spaarne (NED) / Willem III (NED) [van Liehout F

/ Jonkers M / Veldhuis M / Hoogeveen S]

Race 207 (42) JW16 1X 2000 m    

    Alphen RV (NED) [Sprokkerieft Julia]

    Brugse TR [Verheye Megan]

    Colaiste RC (IRL) [Coyne Deirdre]

    Colaiste RC (IRL) [Ni Ghriofa Laoise]

    Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Verhaaf Fieke]

    De Amstel (NED) [Jonckers Mick] - L

    De Amstel (NED) [Klok Anne]

    De Laak (NED) [Kuenen Carmen]

    De Laak (NED) [Visser Nena]

    De Laak (NED) [Wilms Carlijn]

    Delftsche (NED) [Kuiperbak Leonoor]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Stikvoort Nuria]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Vissers Stella]

    Gentse RS [De Rycke Eva]

    Gouda (NED) [Weevers Sera] - L

    Het Spaarne (NED) [Botter Danique]

    Het Spaarne (NED) [Scheurs Jo]

    KR Brugge [De Baene Emilie]

    KR Sport Gent [Boels Axelle]

    KR Sport Gent [Dessein Jolien]

    Llandaff (GBR) [Palmer Hetty]

    Maas (NED) [Feenstra Ilse] - L

    RCAE Liège [barbier caroline] - L

    RCNSM [Broka Romane]

    South African School (RSA) [Badenhorst Paige] - L

    South African School (RSA) [Korevaar Tegan] - L

    South African School (RSA) [Moses Emma]

    South African School (RSA) [Warner Carrie-Lynn]

    Treis-Karden RG (GER) [Klee Svenja]

    Treis-Karden RG (GER) [Sackenheim Eva-Maria]

    TRT Hazewinkel [Borghys Charlotte]

    TRT Hazewinkel [Wellens Laura]

    Tunesia (TUN) [Guellim Syrine]

    UNB [Willaumez Rachel]

    Upper Thames (GBR) [Barter Phyliss]

    Viking URV (NED) [Coopmans Britt]

    Viking URV (NED) [van de Vliet Femke]

    Weesp (NED) [Bierma Luwema Carmella]

    Weesp (NED) [Bom Britt]

    Weesp (NED) [de Ruijter Larissa]

    Weesp (NED) [Seuren Melanie]

    Zwolsche (NED) [den Bremer Celine]

DNS-FR KR Brugge [De Stordeur Charlotte]

Race 208 (13) JM16 4X 2000 m    

   1 De Amstel (NED) [Tine J / Herzstein J / Nijkerk M / Pals L]

   2 Het Spaarne (NED) [Insinger D / Driessen F / Molenaar O / Lohman

B]

   3 Cornelis Tromp (NED) [van Olderen T / Feldbrugge K / van Kampen D

/ Bottema K]

   4 South African School (RSA) [Oberholzer J / Dunne M / Godfrey B /

Louw C]

   5 Gentse RS [Deweert X / Larrangé I / De Pauw H / Boone N]

   6 Comb Het Spaarne (NED) / RIC Amsterdam (NED) [Bult J / Verloren

van Themaat P / Moerman J / van der Biezen D]

   7 South African School (RSA) [Nixon J / Christophers Z / Mason N /

Wessels A]

   8 de Hoop (NED) [van den Brink J / Pels N / Rosier B / Batenburg R]

   9 Maas (NED) [Oosterloo M / Wisbrun W / Mulot E / Ruoff M] - L

  10 Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Kenemans P / Couwenbergh M / Dieperink S /

van Toor E]

  11 KR Sport Gent [Faes Z / Vandaele S / Osselaer A / De Rammelaere

M]
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  12 KRNS Oostende [Ryckier S / Vitse J / Beerlandt L / Goloivanenko V]

  13 South African School (RSA) [Gruber S / Wolski P / Daffarn L /

Wellman S]

Race 209 (6) JM18 2- 2000 m    

    Colaiste RC (IRL) [Coyne Alex / McCarthy Daragh]

    KR Sport Gent [Rosseel Cedric / Messiaen Arthur]

    KRNS Oostende [Artois Fons / Nieuwenhuyse Thijs]

    Roosendaalse (NED) [Dekkers Gijs / van de Nieuwelaar Dirk] - L

    TRT Hazewinkel [De Saegher Wout / Nuyts Jonathan]

    Waterford BC (IRL) [O'Mahony Raymond / Goff Andrew]

DNS-FR Carlow RC (IRL) [Curran Brian / Nolan Oisin]

Race 210 (28) JW18 1X 2000 m    

    ARV [Zülke Chloé]

    Beatrix ERV (NED) [Bodegom, van ]

    Brugse TR [Daenekindt Louise]

    Brugse TR [Gheysen Olivia]

    CR Bruxelles [De Bock Yanna]

    Delftsche (NED) [Magermans Lilian]

    Dublin RC (IRL) [rodger aisling]

    Gentse RS [Peeters Annelien]

    Het Spaarne (NED) [Hoogeveen Sylle] - L

    Het Spaarne (NED) [Venneman Devi]

    KR Club Gent [De Man Aaricia]

    KR Club Gent [Hautekeete Chloé]

    KR Sport Gent [Cattrijsse Jolien]

    KR Sport Gent [Van Belleghem Hannah]

    KR Sport Gent [Van Lint Amber]

    Maas (NED) [Oggel Annabel] - L

    Maidenhead RC (GBR) [Dobson Maddy]

    New Ross RC (IRL) [nolan carrie]

    South African School (RSA) [Barnard Meghan] - L

    South African School (RSA) [Russell Natalie] - L

    Treis-Karden RG (GER) [Nitzsche Laura]

    UNB [Verdeyen Chloë]

    Upper Thames (GBR) [Barter Phyliss]

    Weesp (NED) [Harte Nienke]

    Weesp (NED) [Koster Carli]

    Weesp (NED) [Smits Marieke]

    Zwolsche (NED) [Oosterlaar Esmee]

    Zwolsche (NED) [van den Boomgaard Martine]

Race 211 (17) WSA 2X 2000 m    

   1 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Brown Jess / Mortimer Rowi]

   2 Orca (NED) [van Paassen José / van Roessel Marleen] - L

   3 Upper Thames (GBR) [Birch x / Halloran x]

   4 Molesey BC (GBR) [Rodriguez Gabby / Bennett Karen]

   5 Gentse RS [Laureyns Machteld / De Reu Katrien]

   6 Belarus rowing federation (BLR) [Karsten Ekaterina / Bichyk Yulia]

   7 Molesey BC (GBR) [Jonckers Aimee / Boyns Emma]

   8 Leander (GBR) [Rawlins Fran / Whittaker Pippa]

   9 Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Roberts Helen / Doherty Emily]

  10 Upper Thames (GBR) [Weager x / Harris x]

  11 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Schulz Judith / MacCallum Rhona]

  12 Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Thomas Pip / Evans Imogen]

  13 Maidenhead RC (GBR) [Steel  Emma / Brooks Ally]

  14 Molesey BC (GBR) [Watts Victoria / Fowler Sam]

  15 Boston RC (GBR) [Feerick Emma / Ireland Tilly]

  16 Comb Gentse RS / KR Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia / De Decker Annick]

  17 Henley RC (GBR) [KAY CAT / COTTRELL LIZZIE] - L

Race 212 (2) LM 4X 2000 m    

   1 ARV [Somers R / Leurs A / Cauwenbergh T / De Ryck K] - L

   2 KR Sport Gent [Cattrijsse J / Heynderycx W / Claeys T / Koch M]

Race 213 (7) JM16 2- 2000 m    

   1 South African School (RSA) [Smith Jordan / Smith Aiden]

   2 Dunkerquois (FRA) [Jouveau Colin / Sammier Florian]

   3 KR Sport Gent [Theys Tim / Schellaert Pjotr]

   4 South African School (RSA) [Mewet Christopher / Rossouw Michael]

   5 RARC- KAWV [Segers Jeroen / Devos Simon]

   6 KR Sport Gent [De Rammelaere Karel / Van Campe Cyriel]

   7 South African School (RSA) [Stevens Robert / Pio Benjamin]

Race 214 (3) WSB 2X 2000 m    

   1 KR Sport Gent [Casteels Zoë / De Rycke  Laura]

   2 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Harper Alice / Michotte Gabrielle]

   3 OAR [De Winter Marie / Gheysens Gerline]

Race 215 (2) JM18 4+ 2000 m    

    Colaiste RC (IRL) [Coyne A / McCarthy D / Rigney L / Coen D /  Cox :

Young D]

    Dunkerquois (FRA) [Catoul E / Maveau L / Decool G / Maes A /  Cox :

Allouchery L]

Race 216 (1) LWSB 1X 2000 m    

   1 KR Sport Gent [Cattrijsse Karijn]

Race 217 (4) W 2- 2000 m    

   1 Lea RC (GBR) [Benson-Skailes Amanda / Snaith Bridget]

   2 Molesey BC (GBR) [Bennett Karen / Fowler Sam]

   3 Henley RC (GBR) [SPENCER JENNY / ALDER RACHAEL] - L

   4 Molesey BC (GBR) [Anderson Amber / Watts Victoria]

Race 218 (4) LWSA 1X 2000 m    

   1 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Humphreys Rebecca]

   2 Leander (GBR) [Rawlins Fran]

   3 Maidenhead RC (GBR) [Peacock  Emma]

   4 Wallingford (GBR) [Hart  Louise ]
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Race 219 (12) M 4+ 2000 m    

   1 Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Gibbs R / Wray M / Hnatiw M / Stanhope J / 

Cox : Brightmore H]

   2 London RC (GBR) [Wilson D / Dunlop-Connington C / Thomas S /

Parnell N /  Cox : Wiseman P]

   3 Molesey BC (GBR) [Moon L / Gregory A / Robinson P / Rae C /  Cox :

Pidoux C]

   4 Henley RC (GBR) [moody r / pettican a / mitchell c / aadmiral s /  Cox

: tjournyman s] - L

   5 Upper Thames (GBR) [Wootton x / Hall x / Barnes x / Davidson x / 

Cox : Smith x]

   6 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Gola A / Chambers R / Fields W / Benton G /

 Cox : Davies Z]

   7 Régates Rémoises (FRA) [Mertes R / Husson A / Couvreur J / Sarazin

E /  Cox : Poncelet C]

   8 Upper Thames (GBR) [Woods x / Hodgson x / Mc Cafferty x /

Holloway x /  Cox : Searle x]

   9 Régates Rémoises (FRA) [Harrouch M / Brun A / Ronez P / Crevel A /

 Cox : Hery L]

  10 Triton Utrecht (NED) [Cox P / Nooteboom P / Krol J / Krommenhoek B

/  Cox : Vogelsang M]

  11 Molesey BC (GBR) [Hetherington W / Vye S / Tarrant E / Thorpe L / 

Cox : Willetts E]

  12 London RC (GBR) [Maitland A / Harding G / McInerney J / Warner J / 

Cox : Stocker C]

Race 220 (36) JM18 1X 2000 m    

    Brugse TR [Burggraeve Cedric]

    Brugse TR [Van Zandweghe Niels]

    de Hoop (NED) [Boon Jan]

    de Hoop (NED) [Govers Julius]

    de Hoop (NED) [van den Brink Pieter]

    De Laak (NED) [Verroen Martijn]

    Delftsche (NED) [Faessen Lucas]

    Delftsche (NED) [Herreijgers Hidde]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Meijer Bram]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Roovers Bart]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Van Haasteren Jelle]

    KR Club Gent [De Ryckere Willem]

    KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric]

    KR Club Gent [Van de Woestyne Felix]

    KR Club Gent [Van Waeleghem Tom]

    KR Sport Gent [Bogaert Emiel]

    KR Sport Gent [Casteels Arthur]

    KR Sport Gent [Van De Vijver  Axel]

    OAR [Degrauwe Finlay]

    RARC- KAWV [Lambert Evert]

    RCN Tournai [Mercier Gaston]

    Roosendaalse (NED) [constandse Joris] - L

    Roosendaalse (NED) [Elenbaas Jürgen] - L

    Roosendaalse (NED) [van Gurp Camille] - L

    Roosendaalse (NED) [van Osch Giel] - L

    Treis-Karden RG (GER) [Becker Paul]

    UNB [Nour-Eddine Karim]

    UNB [Van Hassel Thomas]

    Upper Thames (GBR) [Summers Michael]

    Viking URV (NED) [Daleboudt Ysbrand]

    Viking URV (NED) [Le Fevre Melle]

    Waterford BC (IRL) [Goff Andrew]

    Waterford BC (IRL) [O'Mahony Raymond]

    Weesp (NED) [van de Zande David]

    Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Duttfield Rhys]

    Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Gwenter Luke]

DNS-FR King's Ely (GBR) [Rudkin Toby]

Race 221 (1) LM 8+ 2000 m    

   1 KR Sport Gent [Koch / Heynderycx / De Boeck / Boutaine / Claeys /

Vandekerckhove / Van de Velde / Hutsebaut /  Cox : Van de Velde]

Race 222 (5) MSB 2X 2000 m    

   1 Comb Dunkerquois (FRA) / Port-Marly (FRA) [Zlatanov Yves /

Debaenst Alexis]

   2 KR Sport Gent [Cattrijsse Jasper / Boutaine Pierre] - L

   3 Carlow RC (IRL) [Curran Brian / Nolan Oisin]

   4 Waterford BC (IRL) [O'Mahony Raymond / Goff Andrew]

   5 Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Massey Robbie / Whittaker Sam]

Race 223 (3) JW 2- 2000 m    

    KR Sport Gent [Schellaert Maaike / Van de Velde Linde]

    KRNS Oostende [Pelkmans Alanah / Verstraete Tine]

    Zwolsche (NED) [Visser Marjolein / Enkelmans Femke]

Race 224 (12) MSA 2X 2000 m    

   1 Walton RC (GBR) [Jarvis Charles / Constable Adam]

   2 Comb CR Bruxelles / RCAE Liège [Leclercq Benoit / Heinz Augustin]

   3 KR Club Gent [Vandenbussche Izaak / Van de Velde Levi]

   4 Leander (GBR) [Beaumont Jack / Groom Angus]

   5 Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Barras Tom / Robinson Pete]

   6 KRNS Oostende [Dubois Arne / Vanparys Robin]

   7 Henley RC (GBR) [WELLS PETE / hockley jack] - L

   8 KR Brugge [D'Hont Karel / Hoste Bastien]

   9 Leander (GBR) [Deveraux Seb / Carnegie Sholto]

  10 Molesey BC (GBR) [Seaman Joe / Barry-Parker Nick]

  11 RCAE Liège [Pagura Simon / Ponte Benjamin]

  12 London RC (GBR) [Haddadi Roham / Close Dave]

DNS-FR KR Club Gent [Heyvaert Jelle / Lagae Pierre]
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Race 225 (46) JM16 1X 2000 m    

    Carlow RC (IRL) [kEATING JACK] - L

    Colaiste RC (IRL) [Buckley Philip]

    Colaiste RC (IRL) [Convery Barra]

    De Amstel (NED) [Voskuilen Tristan]

    de Hoop (NED) [Voeten Elmo]

    De Laak (NED) [Domela Nieuwenhuis Pelle]

    De Laak (NED) [Küpper Joep]

    Delftsche (NED) [Kommer Mees]

    Delftsche (NED) [van Hunnik Marnix]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Den Hollander Pancras]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Gall Leander]

    Dunkerquois (FRA) [Fronteau Remy]

    Gouda (NED) [den Boogert Maxim] - L

    Gouda (NED) [Kosse Tom] - L

    KR Brugge [De Witte Sander]

    KR Brugge [Vercaemst Berend]

    KR Club Gent [Declercq Emiel]

    KR Club Gent [Meeremans Tom]

    KR Sport Gent [De Rammelaere Maxime]

    KR Sport Gent [Rutten Maxim]

    KRNS Oostende [Colpaert Marlon]

    KRNS Oostende [Vandaele Conan]

    Maas (NED) [Mulot Elliot] - L

    Maas (NED) [Oggel Phillip] - L

    Maas (NED) [Oosterloo Machiel] - L

    Maas (NED) [Ruoff Maarten] - L

    Maas (NED) [Wisbrun Wouter] - L

    RCAE Liège [Ghuysen Jules]

    RCNSM [Baudin Stanislas]

    RCNSM [Cassart Antoine]

    Roosendaalse (NED) [Bogers Rik] - L

    Roosendaalse (NED) [Bogers Rik] - L

    South African School (RSA) [Godfrey Benjamin]

    South African School (RSA) [Gruber Sebastan]

    South African School (RSA) [Louw Chris]

    South African School (RSA) [Nixon Joshua ]

    South African School (RSA) [Smith Gabriel]

    Tiberias RC (ISR) [Mussa Andres]

    Treis-Karden RG (GER) [Bier Tim]

    Treis-Karden RG (GER) [Weber Jonas]

    TRT Hazewinkel [De Bleser Brent]

    TRT Hazewinkel [Heyvaert Wouter]

    Upper Thames (GBR) [Summers Michael]

    Weesp (NED) [Bom Levi]

    Weesp (NED) [Kruijning David]

    Zwolsche (NED) [van den Boomgaard Daan]

Race 226 (36) JW16 2X 2000 m    

    Alphen RV (NED) [Tromp Sarah / Tromp Eva]

    Colaiste RC (IRL) [Ni Ghriofa Laoise / Coyne Deirdre]

    Comb De Amstel (NED) / RIC Amsterdam (NED) [Neumann Emily /

Brooks Izzy]

    Comb Delftsche (NED) / Gouda (NED) [Kuiperbak Leonoor / Weevers

Sera]

    Comb Die Leythe (NED) / Het Spaarne (NED) [Florijn Karolien  /

Verberne Fenna]

    Comb Hansa Dortmund (GER) / Waltrop (GER) [Schneider Celine /

Menzel Tabea]

    Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Verhaaf Fieke / Dijkstra Ellis]

    De Amstel (NED) [de Lange Virginia / Hoogenboom Ragna]

    De Amstel (NED) [Herzstein Emily / Gregoire Hannah]

    De Amstel (NED) [Klok Anne / Jonckers Mick]

    De Amstel (NED) [Stoop Anna / van Benschop Marijke]

    de Hoop (NED) [Loeffen Betsie / Leijssen Paola]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Vissers Stella / Stikvoort Nuria]

    Gentse RS [De Fauw Nona / Van Rossom Flor]

    Gentse RS [De Leenheer Gwenaël / De Busscher Estee]

    Gentse RS [Dumont Yana / Guilbert Marielou]

    Gentse RS [Jacobs Emma / Soetaert Séverine]

    Het Spaarne (NED) [Botter Danique / Scheurs Jo]

    KR Brugge [De Baene Emilie / De Stordeur Charlotte]

    KR Club Gent [Boone Marie / Vanhyfte Isaline]

    KR Club Gent [Peerlinck Ulricke / van Ovost Judith]

    KR Sport Gent [Dessein Jolien / Boels Axelle]

    KR Sport Gent [Osselaer Bente / Beelen Emma]

    KRNS Oostende [Edwards Megan / Verhelle Marie-Filique]

    Llandaff (GBR) [Peter Izzy / Howells Alys]

    South African School (RSA) [Badenhorst Paige / Korevaar Tegan]

    South African School (RSA) [Heyneke Lisa / Protopappas

Constandina]

    South African School (RSA) [Savenye-Terblanche Alexandra / Kan

Courtney]

    South African School (RSA) [Warner Carrie-Lynn / Moses Emma]

    Treis-Karden RG (GER) [Sackenheim Eva-Maria / Klee Svenja]

    TRT Hazewinkel [Borghys Charlotte / Foqué  Valerie]

    Upper Thames (GBR) [Stevens Rachel / Pilgrim ]

    Viking URV (NED) [de Ruiter  Pien / van der Zwan Luka]

    Viking URV (NED) [Verouden Lis / Dona Mirre]

    Weesp (NED) [Bom Britt / Schalij Aafke]

    Weesp (NED) [Seuren Melanie / Bierma Luwema Carmella]

DNS-FR Comb Alphen RV (NED) / Gouda (NED)

[Sprokkerieft Julia / van der Zee Anne-Fleur] - L
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Race 227 (13) LMSB 1X 2000 m    

   1 London RC (GBR) [Davidson Jack]

   2 Weesp (NED) [van de Gender Daan]

   3 KR Sport Gent [Rosiers Stijn] - L

   4 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Ogunyoye Dimeji]

   5 RCNSM [Shoani Félix]

   6 Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Thomas Jack]

   7 Nereus (NED) [Mortier Berend]

   8 Waterford BC (IRL) [O'Mahony Raymond]

   9 KRNS Oostende [Vandendriessche Keanu]

  10 KR Club Gent [Lambrechts Jasper]

  11 Roosendaalse (NED) [Constandse Wouter] - L

  12 KR Club Gent [Lambrechts Tijs]

  13 Waterford BC (IRL) [Goff Andrew]

DNS-FR Treis-Karden RG (GER) [Diedrich Alexander]

Race 228 (7) JW18 4X 2000 m    

    Comb Cornelis Tromp (NED) / Delftsche (NED) / Zwolsche (NED)

[van den Boomgaard M / Magermans L / De Hartog C / Verkuil A]

    Comb De Amstel (NED) / Het Spaarne (NED) / RIC Amsterdam (NED)

[Venneman D / Reeskamp E / van Dalen L / Huigsloot B]

    Fermoy (IRL) [Walsh  A / Murphy  S / Bartley K / Cotter  S]

    KR Sport Gent [Boels A / Cattrijsse J / Van Lint A / Van Belleghem H]

    KRNS Oostende [Colpaert N / Colpaert L / Vandenhouweele I / Rycx

E]

    South African School (RSA) [Hefer R / Russell N / Simoes N /

Sanders S]

    Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Kapsa I / Kampmann T / Schendekehl T /

Gabriel H]

DNS-EA Comb ARV / Brugse TR / CR Bruxelles [Zülke C / De

Bock Y / x  / x ] - L

Race 229 (9) LMSA 1X 2000 m    

   1 Leander (GBR) [Mottram Sam]

   2 Molesey BC (GBR) [Hurdiss Elliott]

   3 London RC (GBR) [Blake Sean]

   4 SNUB [dahou rachid] - L

   5 RCN Tournai [Moulin Rémy]

   6 London RC (GBR) [van Digelle Lewis]

   7 Carlow RC (IRL) [McKenna Alan]

   8 KRNS Oostende [Dubois Arne]

   9 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Hope Tom]

Race 230 (2) W 8+ 2000 m    

   1 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Harper / Michotte / Brown / Beadle /

MacCallum / Schulz / Mortimer / Humphreys /  Cox : Davies]

   2 Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Rutherford / Stead / Shrosbree / Appleton /

Withers / Dear / Mason / Harrison /  Cox : Saunders]

Race 231 LW 2X 2000 m    

    

Race 232 (2) MSB 2- 2000 m    

   1 KR Sport Gent [Schollaert Thibaut / Vanschoenbeek Giel]

   2 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Cross Frank / Garrod ]

DNS-FR KR Sport Gent [Rosiers Stijn / De Rycke  Kasper]

Race 233 (1) LM 4- 2000 m    

   1 KR Sport Gent [Vandekerckhove T / Van de Velde N / Boutaine P /

Hutsebaut Y]

Race 234 (9) MSA 2- 2000 m    

   1 Leander (GBR) [Innes Stewart / Highton Francis]

   2 Rohesia BC (GBR) [Holden-Smith Alexander / Todd W.]

   3 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [O'Reilly Nathan / Lodygowski Adam]

   4 DRV Euros (NED) [Strouken Joris / van Hal Theo] - L

   5 Walton RC (GBR) [Constable Adam / Warren Andy] - L

   6 Leander (GBR) [Emery Kieran / Stentiford Barney]

   7 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Beckett Edward / Head Duncan]

   8 Lizzie (IRL) [Smyth Brendan / King Stuart]

   9 Molesey BC (GBR) [Curran Pete / Hurdiss Elliott]

DNS-FR Port-Marly (FRA) [Zlatanov Yves / Foucault Laurent]

Race 235 (3) JM18 8+ 2000 m    

    Colaiste RC (IRL) [Coyne / O'Donoghue / Convery / McCarthy /

McGlacken / Walls-Tuite / Rigney / Coen /  Cox : Young]

    KR Brugge [Rabaey / Delbeke / De Witte / De Witte / De Baene /

Vandeputte / Deknock / Verkest /  Cox : Van Acker]

    KR Sport Gent [Van Cauwenberghe / Claeys / Van Melkebeek / De

Pauw  / Zenner / Rosseel / Messiaen / Casteels /  Cox : Ameel]

Race 236 (6) JM16 4- 2000 m    

   1 South African School (RSA) [Faure J / Morkel-Brink D / Peter M /

Pienaar J]

   2 KRNS Oostende [Ryckier S / Vitse J / Beerlandt L / Colpaert M]

   3 KR Sport Gent [De Rammelaere K / Van Campe C / Faes Z / Rutten

M]

   4 South African School (RSA) [Thomas T / Morkel-Brink D / Peter M /

Pienaar J]

   5 KR Sport Gent [Ghyselinck J / Theys T / Schellaert P / Vermeulen L]

   6 South African School (RSA) [Silber  M / Solot B / Wolfe A / Katsoulis 

M]

Race 237 (20) JM18 2X 2000 m    

    Brugse TR [Burggraeve Cedric / Van Zandweghe Niels]

    Carlow RC (IRL) [Curran Brian / Nolan Oisin]

    Comb OAR / RARC- KAWV [Lambert Evert / Degrauwe Finlay]

    Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Bakker Maarten / van der Voort Niels]

    De Amstel (NED) [van Vlissingen   / Vos Mees]

    de Hoop (NED) [Buist Willem / Budwilowitz David]

    de Hoop (NED) [van den Brink Pieter / Boon Jan]
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    Delftsche (NED) [Herreijgers Hidde / Faessen Lucas]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Meijer Bram / Van Haasteren Jelle]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Vromen Thijs / Terpoorten Casper]

    Gentse RS [Larrangé Isidoor / Vanderdeelen Raf]

    Gentse RS [Lösken Bjorn / Buggenhout René]

    KR Club Gent [De Ryckere Willem / Van de Woestyne Felix]

    KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric / Van Waeleghem Tom]

    KR Sport Gent [Bogaert Emiel / Van De Vijver  Axel]

    TRT Hazewinkel [Lauwers Ward / De Borger Tom]

    TRT Hazewinkel [Schelkens Jeroen / Scheers Bram]

    TRT Hazewinkel [Sterck Stijn / De Bleser Brent]

    Waterford BC (IRL) [Goff Andrew / O'Mahony Raymond]

    Weesp (NED) [Bom Levi / van de Zande David]

Race 238 (2) WSB 1X 2000 m    

   1 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Michotte Gabrielle]

   2 New Ross RC (IRL) [nolan carrie]

Race 239 (5) W 4- 2000 m    

   1 Molesey BC (GBR) [Rodriguez G / Fowler S / Bennett K /

Castle-Smith N]

   2 Maidenhead RC (GBR) [Peters H / Arregi  A / O'Riordan C /

Broadbent Z]

   3 KR Sport Gent [Ameel E / Rottiers K / Casteels Z / De Rycke  L]

   4 Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Dear S / Withers A / Appleton M / Shrosbree

D] - L

   5 Molesey BC (GBR) [Watts V / Jonckers A / Anderson A / Boyns E]

Race 240 (17) WSA 1X 2000 m    

   1 Leander (GBR) [Whittaker Pippa]

   2 Zwolsche (NED) [Oosterbroek Laura]

   3 Molesey BC (GBR) [Rodriguez Gabby]

   4 Gentse RS [De Decker Annick]

   5 Upper Thames (GBR) [Thorp x]

   6 TARC (ISR) [Egerton-Warburton Diana] - L

   7 KR Club Gent [Krieg Rebecca] - L

   8 Molesey BC (GBR) [Watts Victoria]

   9 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Beadle Debbie]

  10 KR Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia]

  11 Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Thomas Pip]

  12 Leander (GBR) [Flood Debbie] - L

  13 Molesey BC (GBR) [Bennett Karen]

  14 KR Sport Gent [Voorhaar Lenny]

  15 Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Roberts Helen]

  16 Molesey BC (GBR) [Fowler Sam]

  17 UNB [Lewuillon Marine] - L

DNS-FR Leander (GBR) [Rachel Gamble-Flint]

DNS-FR Triton Utrecht (NED) [Hoogenhuyze, van Nienke]

Race 241 (11) MSB 1X 2000 m    

   1 Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Thomas Jack]

   2 KR Sport Gent [Cattrijsse Jasper]

   3 Waterford BC (IRL) [Goff Andrew]

   4 RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu]

   5 RIC Amsterdam (NED) [van Tilburg Coen] - L

   6 Port-Marly (FRA) [Zlatanov Yves] - L

   7 Waterford BC (IRL) [O'Mahony Raymond]

   8 Molesey BC (GBR) [Curran Pete]

   9 KR Sport Gent [Lubbers Casper]

  10 Dunkerquois (FRA) [Debaenst Alexis] - L

  11 Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Swarbrick Henry]

Race 242 (1) JW 8+ 2000 m    

    KRNS Oostende [Colpaert / Vandenhouweele / Rycx / Colpaert /

Edwards / Verhelle / Pelkmans / Verstraete /  Cox : Vandaele]

Race 243 (14) MSA 1X 2000 m    

   1 Henley RC (GBR) [davidson josh] - L

   2 Molesey BC (GBR) [Robinson Pete]

   3 Leander (GBR) [Bugjaski Josh]

   4 London RC (GBR) [Calnan Joe]

   5 KRNS Oostende [Dubois Arne]

   6 Upper Thames (GBR) [Carter Tom]

   7 Tiberias RC (ISR) [Kondrashov Paul]

   8 Henley RC (GBR) [read dave] - L

   9 Leander (GBR) [Boddy Chris]

  10 Molesey BC (GBR) [Bell Dave]

  11 London RC (GBR) [Gill Ed]

  12 KR Sport Gent [Pierets Jonas]

  13 CR Bruxelles [Leclercq Benoit]

  14 Molesey BC (GBR) [Tonnar Josh]

Race 244 (2) MSB 8+ 2000 m    

   1 Leander (GBR) [Robinson / Jackson / Fisher / Harte / Rewell / Barratt

/ Morgan / Kempson /  Cox : Leon]

   2 Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Browmar / Stead / Murphy / Miller / Hnatiw /

Hall / Maxfield / Myatt /  Cox : Osullivan]

Race 245 LMSB 2X 2000 m    

    

Race 246 (17) JW16 4X 2000 m    

   1 Viking URV (NED) [de Ruiter  P / van der Zwan L / Verouden L / Dona

M]

   2 Gentse RS [Dumont Y / De Fauw N / Guilbert M / Van Rossom F]

   3 Roosendaalse (NED) [Nijland S / Potters H / Dries M / Potters J] - L

   4 De Amstel (NED) [Gregoire H / de Lange V / Herzstein E /

Hoogenboom R]

   5 Dunkerquois (FRA) [Szymaniak N / Belz A / Jamesse E / Loriginier A]

   6 South African School (RSA) [Protopappas C / Kan C / Warner C /

Moses E]
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   7 Fermoy (IRL) [Walsh  A / Murphy  S / Bartley K / Cotter  S]

   8 Comb Viking URV (NED) / Zwolsche (NED) [van de Vliet F / den

Bremer C / Temming S / Coopmans B]

   9 South African School (RSA) [Heyneke L / Savenye-Terblanche A /

Badenhorst P / Korevaar T]

  10 de Hoop (NED) [Fischer H / Beerepoot T / Rooymans S / Rouffaer P]

  11 Gentse RS [Jacobs E / Soetaert S / De Leenheer G / De Busscher E]

  12 KR Club Gent [Peerlinck U / van Ovost J / Boone M / Van De Vyver

M]

  13 KRNS Oostende [Colpaert L / Verstraete T / Vandenhouweele I / Rycx

E] - L

  14 Comb Dorsten (GER) / Hansa Dortmund (GER) / Waltrop (GER) /

Westfalen Herdecke (GER) [Kapsa I / Kampmann T / Schendekehl T /

Gabriel H]

  15 Comb De Amstel (NED) / RIC Amsterdam (NED) [van Benschop M /

Stoop A / Neumann E / Brooks I]

  16 De Laak (NED) [Wilms C / Visser N / Kuenen C / Hamon M]

  17 RRV (NED) [Nijland S / Potters H / Potters J / Dries M] - L

Race 247 (6) LMSA 2X 2000 m    

   1 RCAE Liège [Frankignoul  Thomas / Bonjean Michel]

   2 Angola (ANG) [Rasamoelina Jean Luc / De Albuquerque Matias

Andre]

   3 Comb KR Club Gent / KRNS Oostende [Brys Tim / Serlez Maxim]

   4 KR Sport Gent [Van de Velde Nicolas / Boutaine Pierre] - L

   5 ARV [Somers Ruben / Leurs Arno]

   6 RCN Tournai [Moulin Rémy / Maertens François]

Race 248 (1) MSB 4- 2000 m    

   1 London RC (GBR) [Anderson A / Livingston T / Simpson H / Morgan

A]

Race 249 (29) JM16 2X 2000 m    

    Alphen RV (NED) [Belger Jop / van Popele Steven]

    Alphen RV (NED) [Mars Pieter / Kaam Alex]

    Colaiste RC (IRL) [O'Donoghue Seamus / Convery Barra]

    Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Dieperink Sebastiaan / Couwenbergh Michiel]

    Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Kenemans Puck / van Toor Enzo]

    Cornelis Tromp (NED) [van Kampen Daan / Bottema Kjell]

    Cornelis Tromp (NED) [van Olderen Thomas / Feldbrugge Kasper]

    De Amstel (NED) [van Doornik Mynne / Voskuilen Tristan]

    De Laak (NED) [Domela Nieuwenhuis Pelle / Küpper Joep]

    Delftsche (NED) [van Hunnik Marnix / Kommer Mees]

    Die Leythe (NED) [Gall Leander / Den Hollander Pancras]

    Dunkerquois (FRA) [Riquier Killian / Zapala Clement]

    Gentse RS [Boone Niels / Deweert Xander]

    Gouda (NED) [Kosse Tom / den Boogert Maxim] - L

    KR Club Gent [Meeremans Tom / Declercq Emiel]

    KR Sport Gent [De Rammelaere Maxime / Osselaer Arnout]

    KR Sport Gent [Heyvaerts Ward / Bryse Bjarne]

    KRNS Oostende [Vandaele Conan / Goloivanenko Vladislav]

    Maas (NED) [Oggel Phillip / Ruoff Maarten] - L

    Maas (NED) [Wisbrun Wouter / Mulot Elliot] - L

    RARC- KAWV [Devos Simon / Segers Jeroen]

    RCNSM [Vandorpe Valentin / Harvengt Steven]

    South African School (RSA) [Christopers Zachary / Wessels Armin]

    South African School (RSA) [Daffarn Luc / Wellman Sven]

    South African School (RSA) [Mason Nicholas / Smith Gabriel]

    South African School (RSA) [Oberholzer Justin / Dunne Michael]

    South African School (RSA) [Wolski Pascal / Louw Chris]

    Treis-Karden RG (GER) [Bier Tim / Weber Jonas]

    Weesp (NED) [Blekemolen Jord / Kruijning David]

Race 250 (18) MSA 4- 2000 m    

   1 Upper Thames (GBR) [Thompson x / Hulett x / Jacobs x / Ringer x]

   2 DRV Euros (NED) [Strouken J / van Hal T / Schilt M / Peters S] - L

   3 Molesey BC (GBR) [Seaman J / Barry-Parker N / Hurdiss E / Curran

P]

   4 London RC (GBR) [Wilson D / Parnell N / Thomas S / Blake S]

   5 Leander (GBR) [Innes S / Stentiford B / Higton F / Emery K]

   6 London RC (GBR) [Maitland A / Harding G / McInerney J / Warner J]

   7 Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Moorhouse W / Patterson L / Glover M /

Bolding M]

   8 Henley RC (GBR) [moody r / pettican a / mitchell c / aadmiral s] - L

   9 Régates Rémoises (FRA) [Harrouch M / Brun A / Ronez P / Crevel A]

  10 Upper Thames (GBR) [Edwards x / Kolodseike x / Senior x / Mottram

x]

  11 Molesey BC (GBR) [Moon L / Gregory A / Tonnar J / Rae C]

  12 Leander (GBR) [Friend C / Tatlock M / Agass S / Crouch B]

  13 Régates Rémoises (FRA) [Mertes R / Husson A / Couvreur J / Sarazin

E]

  14 KR Sport Gent [Lubbers C / Hutsebaut Y / Koch M / Heynderycx W] -

L

  15 Leander (GBR) [Cauldwel E / Niell A / Clark T / Staite O]

  16 Molesey BC (GBR) [Hetherington W / Vye S / Thorpe L / Tarrant E]

  17 Walton RC (GBR) [Jarvis C / Constable A / Warren A / Bishop S]

  18 Leander (GBR) [Rosster G / Clark T / Mcbrierty C / Warr W]

DNS-FR Triton Utrecht (NED) [Duuren, van H / Boerkoel B /

Bresser T / Lammers P]

Race 251 (9) W 4X 2000 m    

   1 Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Foxley H / Evans I / Roberts H / Doherty E]

   2 Maidenhead RC (GBR) [Dobson M / Peacock  E / Steel  E / Brooks A]

   3 Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Harrison H / Mason L / Stead H / Rutherford

A] - L

   4 Upper Thames (GBR) [Birch x / Halloran x / Harris x / Weager x]

   5 Gentse RS [Laureyns M / Vlerick R / De Reu K / Verbelen D]

   6 Henley RC (GBR) [SPENCER J / ALDER R / COTTRELL L / KAY C] -

L

   7 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Schulz J / MacCallum R / Brown J / Mortimer

R]

   8 Molesey BC (GBR) [Boyns E / Jonckers A / Anderson A /

Castle-Smith N]

   9 TRT Hazewinkel [Geentjens E / Asselberghs A / Foqué  V /

Muyshondt L]
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DNS-FR KR Sport Gent [Ameel E / Rottiers K / Casteels Z /

De Rycke  L]

Race 252 (1) LM 2- 2000 m    

   1 Leander (GBR) [Buckle Nick / Evans Donald]

Race 253 (1) LW 4X 2000 m    

   1 KR Sport Gent [Cattrijsse K / Dessein J / Boels A / Vermeulen A]

Race 254 (2) MSB 4X 2000 m    

   1 Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Massey R / Whittaker S / Barras T / Thomas J]

   2 Dunkerquois (FRA) [Ingelaere F / Denys S / Deroi Q / Henon S]

Race 255 (5) JM16 8+ 2000 m    

   1 de Hoop (NED) [van den Brink / Buist / Budwilowitz / Rosier / Voeten /

Lap / Pels / Batenburg /  Cox : Govers]

   2 South African School (RSA) [Thomas / Morkel-Brink / Peter / Pienaar /

Faure / Mewet / Rossouw / Stevens /  Cox : Pio]

   3 KR Sport Gent [Theys / Vermeulen / Van Campe / De Rammelaere /

Faes / Ghyselinck / Vandaele / Schellaert /  Cox : Ameel]

   4 Comb Het Spaarne (NED) / RIC Amsterdam (NED) [Bult / Verloren

van Themaat / Moerman / van der Biezen / Lohman / Molenaar /

Driessen / Insinger /  Cox : van der Laan]

   5 South African School (RSA) [Schoeman / Peppermans  / Peters /

Julicher  / Wolfe / Solot / Silber  / Katsoulis  /  Cox : Pepin]

Race 256 (16) JW18 2X 2000 m    

    Brugse TR [Gheysen Olivia / Daenekindt Louise]

    Comb ARV / CR Bruxelles [Zülke Chloé / De Bock Yanna]

    Comb Dublin RC (IRL) / New Ross RC (IRL) [nolan carrie / rodger

aisling]

    Comb Hansa Dortmund (GER) / Waltrop (GER) [Schneider Celine /

Menzel Tabea]

    Cornelis Tromp (NED) [Verkuil Anna / De Hartog Claudia]

    De Amstel (NED) [van Dalen Lyke / Huigsloot Babette]

    Dunkerquois (FRA) [Reant Marianne / Belz Appoline]

    Het Spaarne (NED) [Florijn Karolien  / Verberne Fenna]

    KR Sport Gent [Schellaert Maaike / Van de Velde Linde]

    KR Sport Gent [Van Lint Amber / Van Belleghem Hannah]

    Maas (NED) [Oggel Annabel / Feenstra Ilse] - L

    OAR [Gheysens Gerline / Bouritis Chara]

    South African School (RSA) [Hefer Reid / Barnard Meghan]

    South African School (RSA) [Simoes Nicole / Sanders Stephanie]

    Weesp (NED) [de Ruijter Larissa / Smits Marieke]

    Weesp (NED) [Koster Carli / Harte Nienke]

Race 257 (3) JM18 4- 2000 m    

    Colaiste RC (IRL) [Rigney L / Walls-Tuite E / McGlacken K / Coen D]

    KR Sport Gent [Van Cauwenberghe W / Claeys R / Van Melkebeek S

/ De Pauw  D]

    Roosendaalse (NED) [Dekkers G / van de Nieuwelaar D / Elenbaas J

/ constandse J] - L

Race 258 (6) MSA 4X 2000 m    

   1 Molesey BC (GBR) [Seaman J / Barry-Parker N / Hurdiss E / Curran

P]

   2 Henley RC (GBR) [read d / davidson j / wells p / hockley j] - L

   3 ARV [De Waele P / Somers M / Van Doorselaer K / Meuldermans J]

   4 KR Club Gent [Vandenbussche I / Van de Velde L / Danneels K /

Heyvaert J]

   5 Welsh Rowing (GBR) [Massey R / Whittaker S / Barras T / Robinson

P]

   6 Leander (GBR) [Deveraux S / Carnegie S / Beaumont J / Groom A]

DNS-FR Comb Brugse TR / KR Brugge [Foucaud M / De Loof

 P / Obreno H / Obreno T]

Race 259 (15) MSA 8+ 2000 m    

   1 Tideway Scullers (GBR) [Beckett / Head / O'Reilly / Gola / Chambers /

Benton / Fields / Lodygowski /  Cox : Davies]

   2 Leander (GBR) [Staite / Cauldwel / Warr / Niell / Clark / Mcbrierty /

Clark / Rosster /  Cox : Baynham - Wllams]

   3 Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Copus / Jones / Hawkins / Hoogland / Grant /

Grisdale / Holt / Martyn Smith /  Cox : Copus]

   4 Upper Thames (GBR) [Beech / Hillyer / Nagi / Perry / Roberts / Turner

/ Edwards / Walsh /  Cox : Yarrow]

   5 Molesey BC (GBR) [Moon / Gregory / Tonnar / Rae / Tarrant /

Hetherington / Vye / Thorpe /  Cox : Pidoux]

   6 Aachen Univ (GER) [Penkner / Reckzügel / Kell / Heesen / Kell /

Friese / Kutter / Heinrich /  Cox : Höner]

   7 Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Browmar / Stead / Murphy / Miller / Hnatiw /

Hall / Maxfield / Myatt /  Cox : Osullivan]

   8 Gentse RS [Dekeyser / Zeghers / De Brock / Nys / Clauw / Thierens /

Deconinck / Vanderdeelen /  Cox : Vanderdeelen                                  

                   ]

   9 Leander (GBR) [Robinson / Jackson / Fisher / Harte / Rewell / Barratt

/ Morgan / Kempson /  Cox : Leon]

  10 Thames RC  (GBR) [Palmer / Morahan / Challinor-Halford / Downey /

Lindon / Herbert / Harvey / Poor /  Cox : Conway]

  11 London RC (GBR) [Davidson / van Digelle / Close /

Dunlop-Connington / Anderson / Livingston / Simpson / Morgan /  Cox

: Stocker]

  12 Oxford Brookes (GBR) [Moorhouse / Stanhope / Cawthorne / Wray /

Gibbs / Patterson / Glover / Bolding /  Cox : Brightmore]

  13 KR Sport Gent [Koch / De Rycke  / Van Durme / Van Durme /

Schollaert / Van Belle / Rosiers / Vanschoenbeek /  Cox : Van de

Velde]

  14 Thames RC  (GBR) [Bale / Robins / Turnbull  / McSweeney / Padmore

/ Lester / Challen / Dyer /  Cox : Watkins]

  15 TRT Hazewinkel [Cornelis / Joossens / De Bleser / Rodrigues /

Janssens / De Vocht / De Groot / Van Den Eede /  Cox : Joosten]

DNS-FR Nereus (NED) [Blank / Halma / Egberts / Ponsen /

Nelson / Koene / Karst / Vaupell /  Cox : Meijerink]
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Race 260 (5) JM14 4X 1000 m    

   1 Gentse RS [Facq S / De Fauw L / Dejonckere E / Coppens T]

   2 KR Sport Gent [Zenner A / Boels T / Coddens S / Heyvaerts R]

   3 Viking URV (NED) [Sesink J / Bolleurs O / Bennema J / Zwan P]

   4 KRNS Oostende [Catrijsse W / Artois L / Nagels L / Barbez Q] - L

   5 Cornelis Tromp (NED) [van de Munt M / van Someren A / klerks G /

Hazelhoff J] - L
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